
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 08/15/18 1st Payment 752,572

2nd Payment 790,200
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 829,710

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 871,196

5th Payment 914,756
1 08/15/18 Wed $21,447,025 $20,194,295 $40,000,000 $24,081,878 1.661 3.6% 3.6% 6th Payment 960,493
2 08/18/18 Sat $24,100,574 $33,807,482 $50,000,000 $30,102,348 1.661 4.0% 7.5% 7th Payment 1,008,518
3 08/22/18 Wed $20,968,327 $45,651,423 1.661 3.5% 10.8% 8th Payment 1,058,944
4 08/25/18 Sat $25,348,984 $59,969,773 1.661 4.2% 14.5% 9th Payment 1,111,891
5 08/29/18 Wed $23,429,170 $73,203,718 1.661 3.9% 17.9% 10th Payment 1,167,486
6 09/01/18 Sat $28,469,444 $89,284,657 1.661 4.8% 21.8% 11th Payment 1,225,860
7 09/05/18 Wed $26,500,735 $104,158,478 1.661 4.4% 25.3% 12th Payment 1,287,153
8 09/08/18 Sat $30,761,234 $119,490,156 1.661 5.1% 29.1% 13th Payment 1,351,511
9 09/12/18 Wed $28,230,967 $133,560,726 1.661 4.7% 32.4% 14th Payment 1,419,086

10 09/15/18 Sat $32,473,876 $149,746,001 1.661 5.4% 36.1% 15th Payment 1,490,041
11 09/19/18 Wed $30,977,841 $165,185,638 $195,000,000 $117,400,000 1.661 5.2% 39.4% 16th Payment 1,564,543
12 09/22/18 Sat $36,130,434 $183,193,374 $215,000,000 $129,400,000 1.661 6.0% 43.0% 17th Payment 1,642,770
13 09/26/18 Wed $35,178,436 $200,726,626 $233,000,000 $140,300,000 1.661 5.8% 46.4% 18th Payment 1,724,908
14 09/29/18 Sat $40,531,121 $220,927,704 $257,000,000 $154,700,000 1.661 6.7% 50.0% 19th Payment 1,811,154
15 10/03/18 Wed $37,633,891 $239,684,777 $280,000,000 $168,600,000 1.661 6.2% 53.1% 20th Payment 1,901,711
16 10/06/18 Sat $46,789,126 $263,004,902 $306,000,000 $184,200,000 1.661 7.7% 56.7% 21st Payment 1,996,797
17 10/10/18 Wed $42,338,127 $284,106,609 $340,000,000 $204,700,000 1.661 7.0% 59.7% 22nd Payment 2,096,637
18 10/13/18 Sat $58,486,408 $313,256,766 $385,000,000 $231,800,000 1.661 9.5% 63.5% 23rd Payment 2,201,469
19 10/17/18 Wed $52,922,659 $339,633,899 $420,000,000 $252,900,000 1.661 8.7% 66.7% 24th Payment 2,311,542
20 10/20/18 Sat $78,956,650 $378,986,610 $455,000,000 $273,900,000 1.661 12.6% 70.9% 25th Payment 2,427,119
21 10/24/18 Wed $66,947,163 $412,353,684 $500,000,000 $301,000,000 1.661 10.8% 74.1% 26th Payment 2,548,475

22 10/27/18 Sat $232,922,118 $528,444,182 $0 1.661 32.9% 82.6% 27th Payment 2,675,899
23 10/31/18 Wed $98,613,171 $577,593,882 $0 1.661 15.5% 85.3% 28th Payment 2,809,694
24 11/03/18 Sat $454,198,131 $803,970,354 $0 1.661 54.0% 93.2% 29th Payment 2,950,178
25 11/07/18 Wed $197,226,343 $902,269,754 $0 1.661 28.6% 95.2% 30th Payment 3,097,687
26 11/10/18 Sat $862,976,448 $0 $0 1.661 77.2% 98.9%

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,100,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 8/15/2018


